ARKANSAS SENATE

84th General Assembly - Regular Session, 2003

Amendment Form

JBC 04/14/03 (16)

Subtitle of Senate Bill No. 178

Amendment No. 4 to Senate Bill No. 178.

Amend Senate Bill No. 178 as engrossed, 04/01/03:

Page 3, line 33, delete "\$8,188,728" and substitute "\$8,976,302" AND Page 3, line 34, delete "\$8,188,728" and substitute "\$9,143,052" AND Page 4, line 6, delete "\$ 8,792,851 \$ 8,792,851" and substitute "\$ 7,055,006 \$ 7,155,205" AND Page 4, line 7, delete "\$ 8,792,851 \$ 8,792,851" and substitute 7,055,006 \$ 7,155,205" "\$ AND Page 4, line 10, delete "\$ 495,877 \$ 495,877" and substitute "\$ 521,831 \$ 527,982" AND Page 5, line 10, delete "\$21,791,396" and substitute "\$27,142,288" AND Page 5, line 11, delete "\$21,791,396" and substitute "\$27,967,288" AND Page 5, line 18, delete "\$ 20,416,591 \$ 20,416,591" and substitute 22,910,246 \$ 23,735,246" "\$ AND Page 5, line 19, delete "\$ 20,416,591 \$ 20,416,591" and substitute "\$ 22,910,246 \$ 23,735,246" AND Page 5, line 22, delete "\$ 750,000 \$ 750,000" and substitute "\$ 1,432,586 \$ 1,432,586" AND Page 5, line 23, delete "\$ 624,805 \$ 624,805" and substitute "\$ 799,456 \$ 799,456" AND Page 7, line 16, delete "\$16,577,433" and substitute "\$27,275,721" AND Page 7, line 17, delete "\$16,577,433" and substitute "\$28,338,221" AND



Page 7, line 24, delete "\$ <u>12,384,553</u> \$ 12,384,553" and substitute "\$ 12,446,987 \$ 13,509,487" AND Page 7, line 25, delete "\$ 12,384,553 \$ 12,384,553" and substitute "\$ 12,446,987 \$ 13,509,487" AND Page 7, line 28, delete "\$ 4,192,880 \$ 4,192,880" and substitute "\$ 10,567,800 \$ 11,630,490" AND Page 7, line 29, delete "\$ 5,331,305 \$ 5,331,305" and substitute "Ś 5,331,305 \$ 1,066,749"

The Amendment was read the first time, rules suspended and read the second time and **By: Joint Budget Committee** JKG/JKG - 041420031303 JKG250 Secretary